09/06/2019
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Place TEAM

1 MTA
2 EL
3 LEWISTON

EL

PAYTON BELL
LILY VINCENT
EMILY LIBBY
EMILY QUINNELL
JOHANNA COREY
LINDY HYNDMAN
MOLLY VINCENT

LEWISTON

PAIGE COLLINS
TAYLOR BELANGER
MELINA MASSELLI
MADINA YONIS
YASMIN MOHAMED

MTA

CAMILA
CIEMBRONIEWICZ
KATIE LYNCH
FAY O'DONNELL
SADIE SKINNER
MARY WHEELER
LIBBY BOUTIN
JACKIE BROCHU

ALEXANDRA KENNEDY

CLAIR TANKERSLEY
ANNA JACKSON

MADELINE DAULEIRO

KATIE CALLAHAN
SADIE CAMERON
CAROLINE WHEELER
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EDWARD LITTLE FALL XC RACE

GIRLS RACE

Points SCORES

22 2
41 1
76 11

Places: 107
0:21:03
0:23:10
0:24:20
0:26:15
0:27:18
0:28:10
0:31:32

Places: 135
0:25:29
0:27:02
0:29:37
0:30:54
0:42:46

Places: 37
0:21:35

0:22:10
0:22:17
0:23:19
0:23:24
0:24:06
0:24:47
0:25:44
0:26:00
0:26:07
0:26:57
0:27:01
0:27:43
0:30:51

09/21/2019 01:44

3 4 6 7
5 9 12 14

13 16 17 19

Ave Time
:22:33
:24:25
:31:10

Spread
1:49
6:14

17:16
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Place TEAM

1 MTA
2 LEWISTON
3 EL

EL

COOPER DUNN

CAM LANGLOIS

DEVIN SMITH

JADEN OUELLETTE
LANDON COUGLE
DREW HYNDMAN
GABRIEL DESPPRADEL
MAX BRANN

LEO CARON

LEWISTON

CALVIN DUNDORE
JULIEN TURMENNE
JIBRIL HOLLOMAN
GAVIN GOLDER
ADAM BILODEAU
TYLER LEVESQUE
TYLER FREEMAN
JORDAN LEBLOND
BRANDON LYNCH
CALEB SULI

ABAS SHIDAD

MTA

LISANDRO
BERRY-GAVIRIA
GRADY SATTERFIELD
JACE HOLLENBACH
LUCAS BERGERON
ANDREW
CHAMBERLAND
PARKER LIBBY

LUKE PAGE 19
LOGAN MUNSEY
HUDSON HOLDEN
ANDREW PULSIFER
BEN KELEHER
JEFFREY REMIS

AJ COLUCCI

SAM WRIGHT

NICK
DEVENEY-FREEMAN
GREG CAMERON

EDWARD LITTLE FALL XC RACE

BOYS RACE

Points SCORES

15 1
59 7
66 10

Places: 107
0:20:32
0:20:33
0:21:36
0:21:55
0:24:39
0:25:27
0:27:41
0:28:58
0:29:46

Places: 135
0:19:35
0:19:46
0:21:45
0:21:58
0:22:02
0:22:45
0:23:24
0:24:12
0:24:56
0:29:47
0:32:10

Places: 37
0:17:48

0:17:49
0:17:50
0:17:55
0:18:02

0:18:40
0:19:54
0:20:10
0:20:47
0:21:05
0:21:46
0:22:01
0:23:13
0:23:23
0:23:29

0:31:03

09/21/2019 01:45

2 3 4 5
8 13 15 16
11 12 14 19

6:37
6:37
6:58
7:04
7:57
8:12
8:55
9:20
9:36

6:19
6:22
7:01
7:05
7:06
7:20
7:33
7:48
8:02
9:36
10:22

5:44

5:45
5:45
5:47
5:49

6:01
6:25
6:30
6:42
6:48
7:01
7:06
7:29
7:32
7:34

10:01

Ave Time
:17:53
:21:01
:21:51

Spread
114
2:26
4:06



